Resultat — Vintercupen 2014-2015

Bockatorpet - invigningen - 2015-01-25

4 banor

1
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Heide Persson
Fritjof Axelsson
Magnus Larsson
Niklas Edvardsson
Hakan Axelsson
Thomas Najvik
Anna Persson
Hans Persson
Henrik Modig

3 banor
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Hakan Gunnarsson
Susanne Andersson
Algot Najvik

Henrik Larsson
Klara Andersson
Jonas Gustafsson
Louise Axelsson
Maria Mickelaker
Ingela Thoresson
Joérgen Goéransson
Vidar Albinsson
Magnus Nilsson
Patrick Persson

2 banor

1
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Magnus Granqvist
Sverker Eriksson
Malin Leijon
David Bengtsson
Hilda Axelsson
Caroline Lindgard
Michael Nilsson
Ebba Thuresson
Kerstin Persson
Christel Olsson
Bengt-Géran Mansson
Rasmus Karlsson
Anders Nilsson
Maja Tenghagen
Bertil Ottosson
Samuel Lastbom

(9/9)

Andrarums IF

FK Goingarna

FK Goingarna
Hastveda OK

FK Goingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna
Andrarums IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad

(13/13)

FK Goingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Andrarums IF

FK Gdingarna
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF

FK Gdingarna
Tormestorps IF
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

(26/26)

FK Goéingarna

OK Gynge

Harlovs IF

FK Asen

FK Goéingarna

FK Goéingarna
Andrarums IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

FK Asen

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hassleholms OK
Harlévs IF

FK Goingarna
Harlévs IF

Tid
01:19:18
01:20:58
01:22:13
01:25:42
01:26:41
01:27:10
01:34:00
01:56:49
Ej utcheckad

Tid
54:28

01:06:18
01:09:49
01:14:20
01:20:42
01:20:51
01:22:59
01:27:28
01:41:04
01:42:50

Ej utcheckad

Ej start

Ej start

Tid
46:46
53:34
56:18
56:27
57:14

01:00:03

01:00:05

01:00:27

01:01:33

01:02:37

01:03:24

01:03:47

01:08:01

01:08:38

01:13:41

01:15:51



2 banor forts

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Marie Svensson
Ann-Charlotte Jensen
Anders Bertilsson
Brian Ahlm

Susanne Karlsson
Kenneth Lindborg
Kjell-Arne Pettersson
Camilla Selin

David Sallberg

Ingvar Persson

1 bana

1

© 0 N O g A ODN

10

Robin Larsson
Clara Dahl
Irmalinn Nilsson
Madelene Axelsson
Elinor Delin

Maria Turesson
Martina Daludd
Nils-Eric Ericson
Stellan Gradin
Sandra Nilsson
Kerstin Larsson
Helen Nilsson
Peter Dahlstedt
Jan Wessberg
Jorgen Britse
Herman Hellichius
Kerstin Wessberg
Nils-Ake Nilsson

Challenge

1
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Johan Lindgéard
Eva Lév

Anna L6év

Oscar Modig
Maria Modig
Sten Oddmo
Bertil Andersson
Anna Andersson
Linda Andersson
Pia Larsson

(26/26)

FK Asen
Hassleholms OK
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Andrarums IF
Harlévs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlévs IF

FK Goingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Asen

(18/18)

FK Goingarna
Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlévs IF

Vakant

FK Asen

Andrarums IF

FK Asen

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlévs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF
Andrarums IF
Harlovs IF
Andrarums IF

(10/10)

FK Goéingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlovs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

Felst.
Utg.

Tid

01:21:32
01:25:26
01:25:41
01:27:30
01:30:03
01:39:49
01:40:25

Ej utcheckad

Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Felst.

Tid
28:29
29:17
30:08
32:36
36:04
38:11
47:34
48:52
50:21
50:47
50:56
52:58
56:56

01:02:48

01:06:52

Tid
59:36
01:00:30
01:00:32
01:02:32
01:07:04
01:36:34
02:16:52
02:16:56
02:16:56



Gul
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Elin Nilsson

Alice Olvegard
Tuva Selin
Hjalmar Axelsson
Gustav Nilsson
Melvin Nilsson
Axel Tenghagen
Rickard Osterberg
Kerstin Dahl
Casper Turesson
Linnea Leijon
Alfred Leijon
Gunnar Wessberg
Alfred Wessberg

Rickard Osterberg
Gustav Granqvist
Albin Grangvist
Carl-dJohan Olvegard
Ebba Bundgaard
Olivia Svensson
Elias Nilsson

Emil Nilsson
Marie Kempff
Viggo Ahim

Sonia Kurashova

(14/14)
Andrarums IF
FK Goingarna
FK Goingarna
FK Goingarna
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Vakant
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF
Harlévs IF

(11/11)

Vakant

FK Goingarna
FK Gdingarna
FK Gdingarna
Tormestorps IF
FK Asen
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
Hassleholms OK
Andrarums IF
FK Asen

Tid
43:56
44:34
44:37
44:46
54:20
54:22
55:47
57:28
58:04

01:03:05

01:03:57

01:04:29

01:19:56

01:19:57

Tid
29:18
33:13
33:14
33:14
34:53
37:50
38:37
38:37
54:01

01:23:43

Ej utcheckad



